Richard Kahn 
H BRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor, 
New York, New York 10022 

EFTA01590313

JEFFREY E. EPS IN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Many Beller 

Date: September 25, 2012 

Re: Jeffrey E stein 
Account # 

Please wire Fifteen Thousand Dollars and 00/100 ($15,000.00) from the above 
account to:. 

Bank. Name: Bank of America 

ABA #: 

Account name: Maroonc Ford of Ft. Lauderdale 

Account a 

Reference: deposit on Ford F450 VIM; IFDUF4HTXCEC73407